MODCO 28-20x10
PARTS LIST
Pin Connector
MOD-PC
Qty.24
180° Connector
MOD-180D-CON
Qty.8

Qty.4
774 x 2418 Curved
MOD-CRVFRM-774x992
Qty.2
Parts List Key
FRAMES
REF # QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION
A 5 MOD-FRM-992x2418 Straight Frame, Corner Screw Connect 992mm x 2418mm
B 2 MOD-FRM-310x1984 Straight Frame, Corner Screw Connect 310mm x 1984mm
C 1 MOD-FRM-992x1984 Straight Frame, Corner Screw Connect 992mm x 1984mm
D 1 MOD-CRVFRM-774x992 1/4 Curved Frame, welded 774mm x 992mm
E 2 MOD-CRVFRM-774x2418 1/4 Curved Frame, welded 774mm x 2418mm
CONNECTORS, ACCESSORIES & COVER PROFILES
REF # QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 10 MOD-CLA-CON Clamp Connector
2 3 MOD-CRV-180DCR Modco Curve 180º (Right)
3 3 MOD-CRV-180DCL Modco Curve 180º Connector (Left)
4 24 MOD-PC Pin Connector
5 10 MOD-90D-CON 90˚Connector
6 2 MOD-CP-992x2418 Cover Profile for Frame 992x2418. Flat Model. Anodized
7 2 MOD-CP-3100 Cover Profile 78" length
8 10 MOD-CC Clip Connector Cover Connects Cover Profile
9 2 MOD-CP-774 Curved Cover profile 774mm(R1/4)
10 4 MOD-PCWP-B Pin connector(use with profile cover)
11 4 MOD-SN-28MM 28mm screw nut
12 4 MOD-180D-CON 180º Connector
AC
D
MOD-90D-CON + MOD-PC
1